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Examination of April/May 2823

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Candidates are required to be present at the examination centre, THIRTY

MINUTES before the stipulated time.

Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that

can be treated as a malpractice.

Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board at their center of examination

regularly for changes if any that may be notified later in the program.

No request shall be granted for change in time or date for the University

Examination on any ground.

Candidates are requested to note the Day, Date and Time of Paper.

Candidates are permitted to use stencils at the time of examination.

The exchanges of side-rules, drawing instruments of other materials used in the

examination hall is not permitted at the time of examination. Candidates must

bring their own instruments and will not be allowed to borrow fi:om each other

under any circumstances.

Use of non-programmable battery operated electronic pocket size Calculator

isallowed. The exchange of Caiculators is not allowed. Electronics Devices

including mobile are not allowed at the time of examination.

The written examination will be conducted in the following order.

•

•



Day & Date

Friday 30/06/2023

Monday 03/07/2023

Tuesday 04/07/2023

Wednesday 05/07/2023

Thursday 06/07/2023

Friday 07/07/2023

Satwday 08/07/2023

Monday 10/07/2023

Day & Date

Wednesday 12/07/2023

Thursday 13/07/2023

Monday 17/07/2023

Tuesday 18/07/2023

Wednesday 19/07/2023

Thursday 20/07/2023

Friday 21/07/2023

Sat££tda9- 22/07/2023

Day & Date

Friday 30/06/2023

Monday 03/07/2023

Tuesday 04/07/2023

Wednesday 05/07/202-3

Thursday 06/07/2023

Sem I (Backlog)

Time: 11.00 – 02.00

Paper Code

BSC-WBAT IOIT

BSC-WBAT I02T

BSC-WBAT I03T

BSC-WBAT I04T

BSC-WBAT I05T

BSC-WBAT I06T

BSC--WBAT I07T

BSC-WBAT I08T

Semester II

Time: 11.00 – 02.00

Paper Code

BSC-WBAT 20 IT

BSC-WBAT 202T

BSC-WBAT 203T

BSC-WBAT 204T

BSC-WBAT 205T

BSC-WBAT 206T

BSC-WBAT 207r

BSC-WBAT 208T

Sem III (Backlog)

Time: 03.00 – 06.00

Paper Code

BSC-WBAT 30IT

BSC-WBAT 302T

BSC-WBAT 303T

BSe-WBAT 304T

BSC-WBAT 305T

Subject

Basic Microbiology I

Industrial Microbiology I

Basic Botany

Plant Development and Anatomy

Basic Biochemistry I

Computu Applications

Basic Oalology

Salsory Evaluation of wine I

Subject

Basic Microbiology II

Industrial Miaobiology II

Plant Physiology

Applied Botany

Basic Biochemistry II

Metabolic Pathways

Sensory Evaluation of Wine-II

Subject

Fermentation Technology I

Yeast Technology

Brewing Technology

Alcohol Technology

Applied Biochemistry



Friday 07/07/2023

Saturday 08/07/2023

WBAT 306T

BSC-WABT

Vineyard Management I

312(A)
BSC-

Food Technology
Laboratory management

WBAT3 12(B)

Monday 10/07/2023

Tuesday 11/07/2023

r

B e„,per

Sem IV

Time: 03.00 – 06.00

Day & Date
Wednesday -12/07/2023

Thursday 13/07/2023
Friday 14/07/2023

15/07/2023

Monday 17/07/2023
Tuesday 18/07/2023
Wednesday 19/07/2023

2/Thursd
Friday 21/07/2023

Parser Code
BSC-’WBAT- 40’It’
BSC-WBAT 402T
BSC-WBAT 403T
BSC-WBAT 404T
BSC-WBAT 405T
BSC-WBAT 406T
BSC-WBAT 410T
BSC-WBAT 41 IT
BSC-WBAT 412(A'
BSC-WBAT 412(B

Subject
ItFermentation Technolo

Fruit and Fortified WineJ
Wine Technolo' I
Wine Technolo! 11

Business Man lent
'ard Man: ment n

Environmental awareness

L Communication
BiopRysical and Biochemical techni
Plant tissue culture

K/
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